
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

6

64

299

18

48

122

141

311

700

54

191

206

136

5

53

11

661

24

158

188

67

82

16

669

51

71

44

511

153

62

25

163

771

210

288

227

287

34

66

767

91

75

80

Name

Andre Andersson

Frank Pedersen

Petr Koluch

Sorri Mikko

Vyacheslav Inozemtsev

Tue Marrot

Pasi Laamanen

Rindell Jukka

Kirill Kruzrov

Michael Boss

Kim Alexander

Joachim Schindlauer

Gerhard Fellner

Jon Sehestedt

Rune Romdal

Lotte Uhre

Frans Jakobsen

Kim Christensen

Rannikko Juuso

Jan Møller Poulsen

Ulrik Sebbe

Niels Holstein

Kris Jensen

Karsten Kirk

Pelle Meijer

Olav Austad

Björn Svensson

Koski Anssi

Helle Asbjørnsdatter

Michael Kolind

Henrik Faurschou

Rene Jakobsen

Thomas Kappelgaard

Robert Petersen

Søren Hornbech

Mike Spile

Egor Egorov

Mike Kofoed

Nicolai hansen

Hans Geltinger

Arvid Ellingsen

Sven Bergqvist

Hans Henrik Eickstedt

Class

Rød

Sort

Sort

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Sort

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Sort

Rød

Sort

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Rød

Rød

Rød

Blå

Rød

Sort

Rød

Sort

Blå

Rød

Rød

Sort

Rød

Rød

Rød

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

3

3

1

1

Diff

0.117

1.395

6.975

7.383

14.212

14.653

19.310

19.545

24.238

25.134

25.540

26.057

28.656

29.753

34.241

39.339

41.913

43.341

43.873

56.507

57.175

1:00.955

1:01.783

1:03.980

1:04.197

1:08.726

1:10.757

1:16.236

1:17.331

1:17.473

1:24.093

1:36.175

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

13:48.847

13:48.964

13:50.242

13:55.822

13:56.230

14:03.059

14:03.500

14:08.157

14:08.392

14:13.085

14:13.981

14:14.387

14:14.904

14:17.503

14:18.600

14:23.088

14:28.186

14:30.760

14:32.188

14:32.720

14:45.354

14:46.022

14:49.802

14:50.630

14:52.827

14:53.044

14:57.573

14:59.604

15:05.083

15:06.178

15:06.320

15:12.940

15:25.022

12:04.506

12:24.411

7:14.890

7:46.148

2:33.475

2:36.025

Best Tm

2:17.153

2:16.431

2:16.319

2:18.507

2:18.591

2:20.312

2:19.947

2:19.871

2:20.626

2:22.132

2:22.222

2:20.408

2:21.372

2:21.606

2:22.087

2:23.508

2:23.894

2:23.907

2:23.995

2:22.947

2:26.224

2:23.377

2:26.531

2:27.044

2:27.029

2:25.415

2:27.582

2:29.010

2:27.283

2:27.897

2:30.647

2:29.157

2:32.658

2:23.577

2:26.066

2:24.947

2:26.290

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sponsor

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2013 14:56:32

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

0.117

Avg. Speed

154.329

Best Lap Tm

2:16.319

Best Speed

156.392

Best Lap by

299 - Petr Koluch

Slovakiaring

Friday

ZC SprintB

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:39:26

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/19/2013 14:30
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Pos

DNS

No.

65

Name

Torsten Møller

Class

Blå

Laps Diff

DNS

Total Tm Best Tm Points

0

Sponsor

Supersport

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2013 14:56:32

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Margin of Victory

0.117

Avg. Speed

154.329

Best Lap Tm

2:16.319

Best Speed

156.392

Best Lap by

299 - Petr Koluch

Slovakiaring

Friday

ZC SprintB

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:39:26

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/19/2013 14:30
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